MX-E Series
MX-E SERIES
	 HIGHLIGHTS 	 BENEFITS
VI
SI
ON
The MX-E Series of Vision Processors provides the highest

Y
PART NUMBER KEY
MX-E Series
MODEL PROCESSING POWER - NO. OF PORTS - I/O TYPE - OPERATING SYSTEM
MX-E XX - X - X - X
20 = Celeron - 1.4GHz Dual Core
40 = Celeron - 2.2GHz Dual Core
80 = i7 - 2.3GHz Quad Core
2x 1000 Mbps Base-T, PoE camera ports
(Up to 7W per channel)
4x 1000 Mbps Base-T, PoE camera ports
(Up to 7W per channel)
P = 16 IN - 16 OUT PNP
N = 16 IN - 16 OUT NPN 1 = WES7
Examples MX-E20-2-P-1  =  MX-E20 with 2 camera ports, PNP I/Os, WES7 OS
MX-E80-4-N-1  =  MX-E80 with 4 camera ports, NPN I/Os, WES7 OS
TECHNICAL DATA
MX-E20 MX-E40 MX-E80
CPU Intel® Celeron 1047UE 1.4 Ghz – dual core Intel® Celeron 1020E 2.2 Ghz – dual core Intel® Core i7 3615QE 2.3 Ghz – quad core
System memory 4 GB DDR3 RAM 8 GB DDR3 RAM
Storage 60 GB SATA SSD (MLC) 128 GB SATA SSD (MLC)
Graphics Intel® HD 3000 (1920x1200 resolution) - DVI
Camera interface See table below
Camera imager limit 2Mpix or lower None
Network interface 2x LAN ports - 10/100/1000 Mbps Base-T
Serial communications 1x RS-232 serial port
Keyboard/mouse 4x USB3.0 ports
Comm connectivity Supports Ethernet/IP, Modbus TCP and OPC
I/O See table below
Operating system Windows Embedded Standard 7
Supply voltage 24 VDC +/- 25%
Nominal current draw 5.5 A @ 24 VDC
Dimensions 270 (H) x 130 (W) x 255 (D) mm - 10.6 (H) x 5.1 (W) x 10 (D) in.
Weight 2050 g
Housing Galvanized plate - plastic
Operating temperature 0 to 55° C - 32 to 131° F
Operating humidity 10 to 90% (non-condensing)
Mechanical protection IP20
Certifications (safety compliance) CE, c-UL-us
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
SIEHE DETAIL X
DETAIL X
MASSSTAB 2:1
2
128